Sep 28 2024 (21:07) India Rail Info 1

Agra Cantt. - Udaipur City Vande Bharat Express/20982 - VB - NWR
SWM/Sawai Madhopur Junction to KOTA/Kota Junction
1h 20m - 108 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 AGC |Agra Cantt. 15:00 5 |1 0 66 |[167 |[NCR
2 GGC |Gangapur City 16:53 16:55 2m |2 |1 160 |89 269 [WCR
3 |SWM ([Sawai Madhopur 17:38 17:40 2m |2 |1 224 |81 [266 |WCR

Junction
4 KOTA |Kota Junction 19:00 19:10 10m |2 |1 332 |81 |253 [WCR
5 |BUDI |Bundi 19:38 19:40 2m 1 369 (66 |255 [WCR
6 |CNA |Chanderiya 21:35 21:37 2m |2 |1 495 [11 |409 |WR
7 %1% Mavli Junction 22:35 22:37 2m |1 1 568 |66 |500 [NWR
8 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 23:12 23:14 2m (1 |1 606 |8 563 INWR
9 |UDz |Udaipur City 23:45 2 610 |- 581 |NWR

Sep 28 2024 (21:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



